
Queensland J19, Elite & Para
State Track Championships

Date: 17th 20th February 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling - Queensland
Wednesday, March 03 2021 7:35:14pm
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Event 15b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 7 Isabelle CARNES (Balmoral CC) 2:33.604
Lap 1 23.441 23.441 (1)
Lap 2 18.008 41.449 (1)
Lap 3 18.278 59.727 (1)
Lap 4 18.449 1:18.177 (1)
Lap 5 18.671 1:36.848 (1)
Lap 6 18.884 1:55.733 (1)
Lap 7 18.868 2:14.602 (1)
Lap 8 19.002 2:33.604 (1)

2. 15 Briana MCDONALD (Townsville CC  |  Team Scody p/b Balmoral CC) 2:38.112 +4.50
Lap 1 24.128 24.128 (2)
Lap 2 18.179 42.307 (2)
Lap 3 18.254 1:00.561 (2)
Lap 4 18.550 1:19.112 (2)
Lap 5 18.974 1:38.086 (2)
Lap 6 19.465 1:57.552 (2)
Lap 7 20.025 2:17.578 (2)
Lap 8 20.534 2:38.112 (2)


